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SS/HS Leading Implementation for Systems Change 

 
PARTICIPANT LIST 

 
 
California 
Anaheim City School District 
 
Wendy Dallin      Dr. Chuck Lewis 
SS/HS Project Director    Principal 
Anaheim City School District    Anaheim City School District 
Anaheim, CA      Anaheim, CA 
Phone: 714-517-7107     Email: clewis@acsd.k12.ca.us 
Email: wdallin@acsd.k12.ca.us 
 
Nicole McCuistion     Lt. Ben Hittesdorf 
Prevention Coordinator    Lieutenant 
Anaheim City School District    Anaheim Police Department 
Anaheim, CA      Anaheim, CA     
Email: nicole.mccuistion@    Phone: 714-765-1905 
westernyouthservices.org                                          Email: bhittesdorf@anaheim.net 
 
Capistrano Unified School District 
 
Captain Jack Anderson 
Captain 
Orange County Sheriff’s Office 
Orange County, CA 
Email:  Janderson@ocsd.org 
 
Mike Beekman 
Executive Director of Safety  
and Student Services 
Capistrano Unified School District 
San Juan Capistrano, CA 
Email:  Mbeekman@capousd.org 
 
Dr. Robert Hohenstein 
Clinical Psychological Director of Youth 
Services- Pepperdine  
Pepperdine, CA 
Phone: 714-281-3507 
Email:  Drrjhphd@aol.com 
 
 

Darren Jindra 
SS/HS Project Director 
Capistrano Unified School District 
San Juan Capistrano, CA 
Phone:  949-234-9266 
Email:  DrJindra@capousd.org 
 
Sherine Smith 
Deputy Superintendent 
Capistrano Unified School District 
San Juan Capistrano, CA 
Email:  Shsmith@capousd.org 
 
Carolyn Williams 
Assistant Superintendent 
District Operations 
Capistrano Unified School District 
San Juan Capistrano, CA  
Email: Cwilliams@capousd.org 
 
 

mailto:wdallin@acsd.k12.ca.us�
mailto:bhittesdorf@anaheim.net�
mailto:Mbeekman@capousd.org�
mailto:Drrjhphd@aol.com�
mailto:DrJindra@capousd.org�
mailto:Shsmith@capousd.org�
mailto:Cwilliams@capousd.org�


 

 

 
Lamont School District  
 
Dianne Eash      
SS/HS Project Director 
Lamont School District    
Lamont, CA 
Phone: 661-845-5170 
Email: deash@aol.com 
 
Cheryl McConaughey 
Superintendent 
Lamont School District 
Lamont, CA 
Email: cmcconaughey@lesd.us 
 
Miguel Sanchez 
President 
Lamont Board of Trustees 
Lamont School District 
Lamont, CA 
Email: deash@aol.com 
 
Soledad Unified School District 
 
Sharon Loucks 
SS/HS Project Director 
Soledad Unified School District 
Soledad, CA 
Phone: 831-678-1496 
Email: shloucks@monterey.k12.ca.us 
 
Jorge Guzman 
Superintendent 
Soledad Unified School District 
Soledad, CA 
Email: jguzman@monterey.k12.ca.us 
 
Woodland Joint Unified SD 
 
Linda Gutierrez 
SS/HS Project Director 
Woodland Joint Unified School District 
Woodland, CA 
Phone: 530-662-0201 x4008 
Email: lgutierrez@wjusd.org 
 

  
 
 
Jesse Atondo 
Member 
Lamont Board of Trustees 
Lamont School District 
Lamont, CA 
Email: jesseatondo@watsonrealty.com 
 
Susan LeRude 
Probation Division Director 
Juvenile Services  
Kern County, CA 
Email: lerudes@co.kern.ca.us 
 
Mike Dunham 
Sergeant 
Lamont Substation 
Kern County, CA 
Email: dunham@co.kern.ca.us 
 
 
 
 
 
Roberto Nunez 
Principal 
Soledad Unified School District 
Soledad, CA 
Email: rnunez@monterey.k12.ca.us 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Jacki Cottingim 
Superintendent 
Woodland Joint Unified School District 
Woodland, CA 
Email: jcottingim@wjusd.org 
 
 
 
 
Andrew Green-Ownby    
Director of Student Services 
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Woodland Joint Unified School District 
Woodland, CA 
Email: agreen-ownby@wjusd.org 
 
Christina Hill-Coillot 
Deputy Director Clinical Programs 
Woodland Joint Unified School District 
Woodland, CA 
Email: christina.hill-coillot@yolocounty.org 
 
Florida 
Lafayette School District 
 
Becky Sharpe 
SS/HS Project Director 
Lafayette School District 
Mayo, FL 
Phone: 386-294-1701 
Email: bhurst@lafayette.k12.fl.us 
 
Scott Hamlin 
Sergeant 
Lafayette County Sheriff's Office 
Mayo, FL 
Email: shamlin@lafayette.k12.fl.us 
 
Georgia 
Dooly County School District 
 
Sonja Shavers 
SS/HS Project Director 
Dooly County School District 
Vienna, GA 
Phone: 229-268-7751 
Email: sshavers@dooly.k12.ga.us 
 
Fredrick Bryant 
Supervisor 
Department of Juvenile Justice 
State of Georgia 
Email: fredrickbryant@djj.state.ga.us 
 
David Musselwhite 
Police Chief 
City of Vienna 
Vienna, GA 
Email: vpd@sowega.net 
 

Daniel Letamendi 
Sergeant 
Woodland Police Station 
Woodland, CA 
Email: Dan.Letamendi@cityofwoodland.org 
 
Don Meyer 
Chief Probation Officer 
City of Woodland 
Woodland, CA 
Email: Don.Meyer@yolocounty.org 
 
 
 
 
 
Betina Hurst 
Director 
Assessment, Curriculum, & Tech. 
Lafayette School District 
Mayo, FL 
Email: bhurst@lafayette.k12.fl.us 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Miranda Nunez 
Mental Health Supervisor 
Dooly County School District 
Vienna, GA 
Email: mirherrington@middleflintbhc.org 
 
Dr. Malik Watkins 
SS/HS Project Evaluator 
Dooly County School District 
Vienna, GA 
Email: watkins_malik@yahoo.com 
 

mailto:agreen-ownby@wjusd.org�
mailto:christina.hill-coillot@yolocounty.org�
mailto:bhurst@lafayette.k12.fl.us�
mailto:shamlin@lafayette.k12.fl.us�
mailto:sshavers@dooly.k12.ga.us�
mailto:fredrickbryant@djj.state.ga.us�
mailto:vpd@sowega.net�
mailto:Dan.Letamendi@cityofwoodland.org�
mailto:Don.Meyer@yolocounty.org�
mailto:bhurst@lafayette.k12.fl.us�
mailto:mirherrington@middleflintbhc.org�
mailto:watkins_malik@yahoo.com�


 

 

Massachusetts 
Pittsfield Public Schools 
 

 
 

Alicia Couture     Dr. Howard Eberwein 
SS/HS Project Director    Director 
Pittsfield Public Schools    JRC 
Pittsfield, MA      Pittsfield, MA 
Phone: 413-499-9518     Email: howard.eberwein@sdb.state.ma.us 
Email: acouture@pittsfield.net 
 
Ann Marie Carpenter    James Mucia 
Unit Leader      Division Director 
SAC/Psych Unit     Child/Adolescent Unit 
Pittsfield, MA      Pittsfield, MA 
Email: acarpenter@pittsfield.net   Email: jmuci@briencenter.org 
 
Michigan 
Delta-Schoolcraft ISD 
 
Kristine Paulsen     Barb Laughbaum 
SS/HS Project Director    Supervisor 
Delta-Schoolcraft ISD     Mental Health Child Services 
Escanaba, MI      Escanaba, MI 
Phone: 906-786-9300     Email: blaughba@up-pathways.org 
Email: kpaulsen@dsisd.k12.mi.us 
 
Gayle DeShambo     Joe LeMire 
Coordinator      Detective Lieutenant 
Great Parent Great Start    Escanaba Public Safety    
Delta-Schoolcraft ISD     Escanaba, MI 
Escanaba, MI      Email: jlemire@escanaba.org 
Email: gdeshambo@dsisd.k12.mi.us 
 
Chuck Guay      Perry Lund 
Career Technical Director    Juvenile Referee and Hearing Officer 
Delta-Schoolcraft ISD     Delta-Schoolcraft ISD 
Escanaba, MI      Escanaba, MI 
Email: cguay@dsisd.k12.mi.us   Email: deltaprobate21@yahoo.com 
 
 
Minnesota 
Duluth ISD #709 
 
Jodi Korzenowski     John Beyer 
SS/HS Project Director    Deputy Chief 
Duluth ISD #709     Duluth Juvenile Bureau 
Duluth, MN      Duluth, MN 
Phone: 218-628-4949 x2023    Email: jbeyer@ci.duluth.mn.us 
Email: jodi.korzenowski@duluth.k12.mn.us 
Jim Gruba      Dave Nyquist 
Director      Chief Probation Officer 
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Human Development Center    St. Louis County, MN 
Duluth, MN      Email: nyquistd@co.st-louis.mn.us 
Email: jim.gruba@hdchrc.org 
 
Eric Kaiser      Dick Pingry 
Principal on Special Assignment   Director 
Duluth ISD #709     Division of Child and Family Services 
Duluth, MN      Duluth, MN 
Email: eric.kaiser@duluth.k12.mn.us   Email: pingryd@co.st-louis.mn.us 
 
 
Nebraska 
South Sioux City Schools 
 
Tracy Heilman     Brian Koch 
SS/HS Project Director    Educational Director 
South Sioux City Schools    Boys & Girls Home & Family Services 
South Sioux City, NE     South Sioux City, NE 
Phone: 402-412-2884     Email: kochb@bghome.net 
Email: tracy.heilman@ssccardinals.org 
 
Ed Akins      Jane Rapp 
Assistant Principal     Board Member 
South Sioux City Schools    South Sioux City Schools 
South Sioux City, NE     South Sioux City, NE 
Email: ed.akins@ssccardinals.org   Email: sscjrapp@aol.com 
 
Steve Rector 
Superintendent 
South Sioux City Schools 
South Sioux City, NE 
Email: steve.rector@ssccardinals.org 
 
New York 
St. Lawrence-Lewis BOCES 
 
Marsha Sawyer     Martin Bregg 
SS/HS Project Director    Superintendent 
St. Lawrence-Lewis BOCES    Colton-Pierrepont CSD 
Norwood, NY      Colton-Pierrepont, NY 
Phone: 315-353-6693 x418    Email: breggma@cpcs.k12.ny.us 
Email: msawyer@sllboces.org 
 
Patrick Brady      Gail Gotham 
Superintendent     SS/HS Program Administrator 
Potsdam CSD      St. Lawrence-Lewis BOCES 
Potsdam, NY      Norwood, NY 
Email: pbrady@potsdam.k12.ny.us   Email: ggotham@sllboces.org 
North Carolina 
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Cherokee County Schools 
 
Sue Lynn Ledford     Nancy Chastain 
SS/HS Project Director    Community Based Clinician 
Cherokee County Schools    Smoky Mountain Mental Health 
Murphy, NC      Murphy, NC 
Phone: 828-835-3295     Email:nancych@smokymountaincenter.com 
Email: sue.ledford@cherokee.k12.nc.us 
 
Jodi Alverson     Angie Knight 
Director of Curriculum and Instruction  Director 
Cherokee County Schools    Graham County Exceptional Children 
Murphy, NC      Graham County, NC 
Email:  jodi.alverson@cherokee.k12.nc.us  Email: gcs.aknight@ncmail.net 
 
Regina Ashe      Libby Thigpen 
Curriculum Director     Juvenile Justice Liaison 
Swain County      Cherokee, Graham, Swain Counties 
Swain County, NC     Email: libby.thigpen@cherokee.k12.nc.us 
Email: regina.ash@swaincountyschools.org 
 
Oklahoma 
El Reno Public Schools 
 
Lonnie Hamilton     Joan South 
SS/HS Project Director    Director 
El Reno Public Schools    Gary Miller Juvenile Justice 
El Reno, OK      El Reno, OK 
Phone: 405-262-4289     Email: joans@canadiancokids.com 
Email: lhamilton2@elreno.k12.ok.us 
 
Verna Foust      LeAnn Tyson 
Director      Director 
Red Rock Behavioral Health    Student Services     
El Reno, OK      El Reno Public Schools 
Email: vfoust@red-rock.com    El Reno, OK 
       Email: latyson@elreno.k12.ok.us 
Fred Savage 
Chief of Police 
El Reno Police Department 
El Reno, OK 
Email: fsavage@cityofelreno.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Pennsylvania 
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William Penn School District 
 
Gwendolyn Atkinson-Miller    Carolyn Falcone 
SS/HS Project Director    Coordinator for SAP Training 
William Penn School District    Holcomb 
Lansdowne, PA     Lansdowne, PA 
Phone: 610-284-8005 x259    Email: cfalcone@holcombbhs.org 
Email: gmiller@wpsd.k12.pa.us 
 
Dr. Dana Bedden     Lt. Darrell Guy 
Superintendent     Chief of Police 
William Penn School District    Darby, PA   
Lansdowne, PA     Email: ltdguy@comcast.net 
Email: dbedden@wpsd.k12.pa.us 
 
Natalie R. Berry     Dr. Andy Kind-Rubin 
Supervisor      Clinical Director 
Instructional & Support Services   Child Guidance Resource Centers 
William Penn School District    Havertown, PA 
Lansdowne, PA     Email: akind-rubin@cgrc.org 
Email: nberry@dciu.org 
 
South Carolina 
Horry County School District 
 
Mary Kate Powell     Gail Moss 
SS/HS Project Director    Director of Health & Safety Services 
Horry County School District    Horry County School District 
Conway, SC      Conway, SC 
Phone: 843-488-6991     Email: gmoss@do.hcs.k12.sc.us 
Email: mpowell@do.hcs.k12.sc.us 
 
Charles Bell      Sam Paggeot 
Director of Treatment Services   School Based Services 
Shoreline Behavioral Health Services  Waccamaw Center for Mental Health 
Conway, SC      Conway, SC 
Email: charles@shorelinebhs.org   Email: sep95@scdmh.org 
 
Lori Chappelle     Beverly Wilhelm 
Director of Children’s Services   Community Specialist 
Waccamaw Center for Mental Health   Department of Juvenile Justice 
Conway, SC      Conway, SC 
Email: lcc10@scdmh.org    Email: bmwilh@scdjj.net 
 
 
 
 
 
Texas 
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San Benito Consolidated ISD 
 
Rick Montalvo     Eva Bower Lopez 
SS/HS Project Director    Clinic Services Manager 
San Benito Consolidated ISD    San Benito Consolidated ISD 
San Benito, CA     San Benito, CA 
Phone: 956-361-6311     Email: hborel@ttcmhmr.org 
Email: riamontalvo@sbcisd.net 
 
Max Galvan      Celeste Sanchez 
SS/HS Assistant Director    Assistant Superintendent 
San Benito Consolidated ISD    San Benito Consolidated ISD 
San Benito, CA     San Benito, CA 
Email: maxgalvan@sbcisd.net   Email: csanchez@sbcisd.net 
 
Ricardo Gonzalez     Tommy Ramirez 
Executive Director     Director 
Communities in Schools    Cameron County Juvenile Department 
San Benito, CA     Cameron County, CA 
Email: aacis@xanadu2.net    Email: tramirez@co.cameron.tx.us 
 
Wyoming 
Fremont County SD #38 
 
Lorinda Lindley     Doug Noseep 
SS/HS Project Director    Police Chief 
Fremont County School District #38   Wind River Agency 
Arapahoe, WY      Arapahoe, WY 
Phone: 307-856-9333 x157    Email: dnoseep@bresnan.net 
Email: llindley@fremont38.k12.wy.us 
 
Sergio Maldonado     Burnett Whiteplume 
Education Director     Federal Projects Director   
North Arapahoe Tribe     Fremont County School District #38 
Arapahoe, WY      Arapahoe, WY 
Email: education@northernarapaho.com  Email: Bwhiteplume@fremont38.k12.wy.us 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   
 

mailto:hborel@ttcmhmr.org�
mailto:riamontalvo@sbcisd.net�
mailto:maxgalvan@sbcisd.net�
mailto:csanchez@sbcisd.net�
mailto:aacis@xanadu2.net�
mailto:tramirez@co.cameron.tx.us�
mailto:dnoseep@bresnan.net�
mailto:llindley@fremont38.k12.wy.us�
mailto:education@northernarapaho.com�


 

 

 
 
 
 



 

 

 



 

 

 
 


